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Föredragande: 
statsrådet Larsson 
 
Ärende:  
 
1 
Ändring av regleringsbrev för budgetåret 2012 
avseende Socialstyrelsen 
S2012/3263/FS 
S2012/6921/FS 
S2012/-/SAM 

 

 
2 
Ändring av regleringsbrev för budgetåret 2012 
avseende Läkemedelsverket 
S2011/5886/FST (delvis) 
S2012/-/FS 

 

  
 


